
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$200,000 
 

$264,163 
 

$64,163 

 
Total Monthly 

 
1,355,970.40 

 

1,459,783.68 
 

3,375,159.63 
 

281,354.64 
 

9,572.00 
 

734,355.82 
 

7,216,196.17 
 

 
 

$3,400,000 
 

$3,106,003 
 

-$293,997 

 
Total YTD 

 
26,767,196.07 

 

18,836,154.68 
 

51,716,332.29 
 

9,513,510.05 
 

70,638.21 
 

7,369,956.27 
 

114,273,787.57 
 
 

% change 
monthly 

 
-2.35 

 

290.49 
 

-34.91 
 

-30.04 
 

-62.88 
 

-15.00 
 

-12.43 

% change 
YTD 

 
-7.95 

 

-52.19 
 

-27.39 
 

30.76 
 

-49.09 
 

-6.93 
 

-26.29 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of December 2023 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
5 
 

0 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 
 

2 
 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 

1 
 

62 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
13 

 

1 
 

3 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

9 
 
 

0 
 

1 
 

102 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
35 

 

0 
 

16 
 
 

0 
 
 

4 
 
 

15 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

330 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
32 

 

1 
 

4 
 
 

1 
 
 

5 
 
 

21 
 
 

0 
 

1 
 

389 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
70 

 

2 
 

10 
 
 

3 
 
 

2 
 
 

37 
 
 

2 
 

8 
 

552 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
65 

 

2 
 

8 
 
 

2 
 
 

12 
 
 

37 
 
 

0 
 

6 
 

566 
 

-- 

% Change 
YTD 

 
-12.52 

 

-43.24 
 

-13.01 
 

 
-24.47 

 

 
-7.85 

 

 
-12.04 

 

 
-33.33 

 

-16.46 
 

3.41 
 

-52.45 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
-14.94 

 

0.00 
 

-28.81 
 

 
-25.00 

 

 
73.33 

 

 
-16.77 

 

 
100.00 

 

-26.09 
 

-2.86 
 

-59.18 

 
Total YTD 

 
3,690 

 

63 
 

689 
 
 

71 
 
 

305 
 
 

2,410 
 
 

12 
 

203 
 

27,199 
 

1,291 

 
Total Monthly 

 
222 

 

6 
 

42 
 
 

6 
 
 

26 
 
 

129 
 
 

2 
 

17 
 

2,006 
 

80 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One- and Two-Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


